Registration fee

Fees

Christmas

Recital

Trophies

Shoes

Merchandise

Discounted

Return Dancer
Return Family
New Dancer
New Family

1st Late Fee
2nd Late Fee

Parade Fee
Parade Shirt

Recital Fee
Costume Fee
Presale tickets
At Door Tickets
Program Books
Recital Shirts

5 year
10 year
15 year

Ballet

Clogging

Hip Hop Pastry
Hip Hop sneakers
Jazz

Slings

Tap Buckle

Tap Boot

Toe Undies

Pink Tights
Tan Tights
Baton

Old Recital Shirts
Old Christmas Shirts
Out of Style Shoes

STUDIO PRICE SHEET

$45.00
$65.00
$65.00
$85.00

$10.00
$20.00

$55.00
$25.00

$45.00
$75.00 each costume
$10.00
$13.00
$20.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$24.00
$90.00
$60.00
$38.00
$35.00
$20.00
$30.00
$61.00
$20.00

$13.00
$13.00
$55.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Due Aug
Due Aug
Due Aug
Due Aug

After 10th
After 20th

Due September
Due by December

Due February
Due October
Due by May
Due Night Of
Due by May
Due by May

Due by May
Due by May
Due by May



