		STUDIO PRICE SHEET	
Pogiatration foo			
Registration fee	Return Dancer	\$45.00	Due Aug
		\$65.00	
	Return Family New Dancer	\$65.00	Due Aug Due Aug
		\$85.00	
Fees	New Family	\$65.00	Due Aug
rees	1st Late Fee	\$10.00	After 10th
		· ·	
Olymia tan a a	2nd Late Fee	\$20.00	After 20th
Christmas			
	Parade Fee	\$55.00	Due September
	Parade Shirt	\$25.00	Due by December
Recital			
	Recital Fee	\$45.00	Due February
	Costume Fee	\$75.00 each costume	Due October
	Presale tickets	\$10.00	Due by May
	At Door Tickets	\$13.00	Due Night Of
	Program Books	\$20.00	Due by May
	Recital Shirts	\$25.00	Due by May
Trophies			
	5 year	\$25.00	Due by May
	10 year	\$25.00	Due by May
	15 year	\$25.00	Due by May
Shoes			
	Ballet	\$24.00	
	Clogging	\$90.00	
	Hip Hop Pastry	\$60.00	
	Hip Hop sneakers	\$38.00	
	Jazz	\$35.00	
	Slings	\$20.00	
	Tap Buckle	\$30.00	
	Tap Boot	\$61.00	
	Toe Undies	\$20.00	
Merchandise			
	Pink Tights	\$13.00	
	Tan Tights	\$13.00	
	Baton	\$55.00	
Discounted			
	Old Recital Shirts	\$5.00	
	Old Christmas Shirts	\$5.00	
	Out of Style Shoes	\$5.00	